
O2LUX #5 - Croix Rouge
Croix Rouge 23.3.2024

SUD O LUX

Pierre MARCHAL
CO Liège
Circuit : H:2 - Noir moyen
Distance : 5400m (Dénivelé 165m)
Temps : 0:58:56 (10'55"/km)

18/71 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Andy SIMPSON 0:42:51
2. Vince NAGY-KOVACS 0:43:19
3. Nick BARRABLE 0:44:33

1. 63 00:07:27 774m 9'38"/km
2. 79 00:04:26 00:11:53 585m 7'35"/km
3. 72 00:09:01 00:20:54 613m 14'43"/km
4. 69 00:06:44 00:27:38 605m 11'08"/km
5. 66 00:01:51 00:29:29 205m 9'01"/km
6. 61 00:06:44 00:36:13 762m 8'50"/km
7. 81 00:06:04 00:42:17 435m 13'57"/km
8. 82 00:01:52 00:44:09 210m 8'53"/km
9. 65 00:06:39 00:50:48 526m 12'39"/km

10. 68 00:04:33 00:55:21 315m 14'27"/km
11. 84 00:02:58 00:58:19 289m 10'16"/km
12. 999 00:00:37 00:58:56 59m 10'27"/km
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